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Annexure- J

Office Code Office Name Address Address 2 Address 3 City Office Email Contact Person Employee Designation

320000 RO Guwahati G S ROAD ULUBARI GUWAHATI amukherjee@orientalinsurance.co.in RM Incharge

320011 B.Baruah Road GUWAHATI rkksinha@orientalinsurance.co.in SVC Incharge

320021 G S ROAD ULUBARI GUWAHATI dibakar.sarma@orientalinsurance.co.in TP Hub Incharge

321100 781001 GUWAHATI ina.das@orientalinsurance.co.in Ms Ina das D.M.

321101 PAN BAZAR GUWAHATI rajbabu.singh@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr.R B Singh Branch Manager

321104 BO MALIGAON 781001 GUWAHATI rubulpathak@orientalinsurance.co.in Branch Manager

321105 BO ATHGAON GUWAHATI sk_mazumdar@orientalinsurance.co.in Br.Manager

321109 BO TURA Tura grenilla.marak@orientalinsurance.co.in Branch Manager

321190 N.T.ROAD binod_k@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge

321200 GUWAHATI digantaz@orientalinsurance.co.in Sr.D.M.

321201 BO NAGAON R.K.B. ROAD NAGAON chanrei.makan@orientalinsurance.co.in Branch Manager

321202 BO TEZPUR TEZPUR sk_das@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr S Das Branch Manager

321204 GUWAHATI Branch Manager

321206 BO BELTOLA GUWAHATI Branch Manager

321290 Distt-Sonitpur bhattarai.m@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge 9436221563

321291 EC Lanka Distt: Nagaon Lanka prabin.das@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge 9435957158

321300 Bamunimaidan GUWAHATI chandan.dev@orientalinsurance.co.in Div. Manager

321302 SIX MILE GUWAHATI rm.baishya@orientalinsurance.co.in Sr Branch Manager

321390 EC Rangiya Distt: Kamrup Rangia chakraborty.b@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge 9435198345

321391 EC Chaigaon Chaigaon d.kalita@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge 9706011455

322100 DIBRUGARH 786001 DIBRUGARH ac.shome@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr A C Shome Sr.D.M.

322102 BO JORHAT JORHAT sewali.gogoi@orientalinsurance.co.in Branch Manager

322104 BO SIBSAGAR SIBASAGAR swapan.kakati@orientalinsurance.co.in Branch Manager

322190 EC GOLAGHAT GOLAGHAT nk.barhoi@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge

322191 EC Dergaon Dergaon Town Dergaon amrit.baruah@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge 9706995193

322192 EC Moran PO-Moran Hut Distt-SIbsagar Moran monojit.gogoi@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge 9435392349

322200 DO DIMAPUR NAGALAND DIMAPUR gsadullah@orientalinsurance.co.in Deputy Manager

322202 BO KOHIMA MAIN ROAD KOHIMA NAGALAND KOHIMA kesono.ritse@orientalinsurance.co.in Branch Manager

322203 BO DIPHU DIPHU l.khamminlal@orientalinsurance.co.in Branch Manager

Contact Person 
Phone Number

GUWAHATI 
– 781007

Mr Animesh 
Mukherjee

9830109365 / 
0361-2730523

SVC 
GUWAHATI

Saswata 
Building

Ulubari 
Chariali - 
781007

Mr R K K 
Sinha

9402523880,0
361-2130039, 
2139338

TP HUB 
GUWAHATI

GUWAHATI 
– 781007

Mr. Dibakar 
Sarma

9435344081,0
361-2730685 /
8471988209

CDO 1 
GUWAHATI

1ST FLOOR, 
GUHA 
LODGE

M.L NEHRU 
ROAD, PAN 
BAZAR

9207128958, 
0361-2550567, 
2550960

CBO 1 
GUWAHATI

1ST 
FLOOR,MOH
SIN HOUSE

GUWAHATI, 
781001

9435072325 
0361-2332210, 
9435012531

1 ST FLOOR, 
MANI 
BHAWAN

RAILWAY 
GATE NO.1, 
MALIGAON

Mr Rubul 
Pathak

9435349158,0
361-2570653 / 
9207128958

PARAMESW
ARI 
BUILDING

CHATRIBARI 
ROAD, 
ATHGAON

GUWAHATI - 
781001

Mr Shyamal 
Mazumdar

9864056320,0
361-2518761 /
9435190157

BELDARPAR
A, TURA

WEST GARO 
HILLS

MEGHALAY
A - 794001

Mrs G C 
Marak

3651-
2222557 / 
9435402673

EC 
KHARUPETIA

KHARUPETI
A - 784115

DARRANG 
DISTRICT

KHARUPETI
A

Mr.Binod 
Kumar

0371–3255977 
/ 9435342357

CDO 2 
GUWAHATI

AMARAVATI 
PATH,

CHRISTIAN 
BASTI, G.S. 
ROAD,

GUWAHATI - 
781005

Mr Diganta 
Hazarika

0361—
2345277, 
2341773 /
9435047095

CHRISTIAN 
PATTY

NAGAON, 
NOWGONG, 
ASSAM-
782001

Mr Chenrai 
Makan

7896003022, 
03672-232944

HIMATSING
KA 
BUILDING

N.T.ROAD, 
TEZPUR

SONITPUR, 
ASSAM - 
784001

03712-
220568 / 
9435490655

CBO 2 
GUWAHATI

BORA'S 
BUILDING, 
MANIRAM 
DEWAN 
ROAD

G S ROAD, 
ULUBARI, 
KAMRUP

GUWAHATI - 
781007 gobinda.choudhury@orientalinsurance.co.in

Mr Gobinda 
Choudhury 

0361-
2544658 / 
9435307099

1ST 
FLOOR,HEM
LOTA 
MARKET ,

BASISTHA 
CHARIALI, 
BELTOLA

GUWAHATI ,
ASSAM-
781028

amitabh.sanyal2120a9@orientalinsuranc
e.co.in

Mr Amitabh 
Sanyal

9435335016, 
03662-230955

EC Biswanath 
Chariali

C/O- Mr. Baird 
Nath Paul, 
(Paul & Co), 
Pabhoi Road

Biswanath 
Chariali-
784176

Biswanath 
Chariali

Mr. M 
Bhattarai

Railway 
Station Road 
Lanka

Near 
Electricity 
Board-782446

Mr. Prabin Kr 
Das

CDO -III 
GUWAHATI

MANIRAM 
DEWAN 
ROAD, Near 
Eastern 
Nursing Home

GUWAHATI-
781021

Mr M R 
Patowary

9864065098, 
0361-2301946

BO 
KHANAPARA

1ST FLOOR, 
SABITRI 
BUILDING

GUWAHATI 
-781022

Mr.Ramani 
Mohan 
Baishya

0361-2332210, 
9435541178

C/O- Tariqual 
Islam, NT 
Road

Rangia- 
781354

Mr. B 
Chakraborty

Chaigaon 
Bazar, NH-37- 
781124

NH-37- 
781124

Mr. 
Dandeswar 
Kalita

DO 
DIBRUGARH

COMMERCE 
HOUSE, II 
FLOOR

7896619722, 
0373-2321903, 
2325326,

GAR ALI 
ROAD

JORHAT - 
785002

Mrs Sewali 
Gogoi

2321576 / 
9954412019

HOSPITAL 
ROAD

ASTC (Bus 
Terminus)Com
plex

Sibasagar - 
785640

Mr. Swapan 
Kakoty

222760 / 
222958 / 
9435031081

BENGENAK
HOWA 
RAILWAY 
CROSSING

G.F.ROAD - 
785702

MR. N K 
Barhoi

03774-243042, 
9435362793

Distt: 
-Golaghat

Mr. Amrit 
Kumar Baruah 
Mr. Manajit 
Gogoi

CHURCH 
ROAD

DIMAPUR-
797112

Mr. George 
Sadullah

9435031105, 
03862-228554, 
232852, 
220414

Mrs. Kesono 
Ritse

9862133159, 
0370-2221356

1ST FLOOR, 
LICI 
BUILDING

SHIV BARI 
ROAD

DIPHU-
782460

Mr L 
Khamminlal

03671-272844, 
7896742883

mailto:gobinda.choudhury@orientalinsurance.co.in
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322290 s.chang@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr. S. Chang BC Incharge

322291 EC Lumding Kalibari Road Lumding Lumding BC Incharge 9435065723

322300 pkbrahma@orientalinsurance.co.in D.M.

322301 BO DHUBRI D.K. ROAD P.O. DHUBRI DHUBRI dk.acharjee@orientalinsurance.co.in Branch Manager

322302 MAIN ROAD BARPETA 781315 BARPETA hemanta.sarma@orientalinsurance.co.in Branch Manager

322390 EC GOALPARA AGIA ROAD 783101 GOALPARA prabin.kalita@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge

322391 KOKRAJHAR deepak.l@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge

322392 EC Abhyapuri Abhyapuri Abhyapuri khargeswar.c@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge 9435121805
322394 EC Howli Howli Distt- Barpeta Howli gopal.saha@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr. G.C Saha BC Incharge 9435124817

322395 EC Chapatgram Distt – Dhubri Chapatgram nd.saha@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr. N.D Saha BC Incharge 9775491405

322396 EC CHAPAR Distt- Dhubri Pin:-783371 Chapar ac.das@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr. N Deka BC Incharge 9707624906

322400 DO SHILLONG SHILLONG Divisional Manager

322406 BO SHILLONG SHILLONG aumeetei@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr A U Meetei Branch Manager

322500 DO TINSUKIA TINSUKIA Divisional Manager

322501 BO DIGBOI 2ND FLOOR DIGBOI sanjit.nath@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr Sanjit Nath Branch Manager

322502 BO DULIAJAN 786602 DULIAJAN anup.chatterjee@orientalinsurance.co.in Branch Manager

322600 DO SILCHAR P.W.D ROAD SILCHAR chandan.dev@orientalinsurance.co.in Divisional Manager

322601 KARIMGANJ ashim.roy@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr Ashim Roy Branch Manager

322602 BO AIZWAL AIZAWL Branch Manager

322606 BO IMPHAL IMPHAL IMPHAL Branch Manager

322690 EC HAFLONG HAFLONG jatil.thaosen@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge

322692 EC Lakhipur Distt- Cachar Lakhipur bk.chowdhury@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge 9854141188

322695 EC Thoubal Distt-Thoubal Thoubal rkb.singh@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge 9862166414

322700 AGARTALA AGARTALA bbasak@orientalinsurance.co.in Divisional Manager

322701 BO UDAIPUR UDAIPUR priyotosh.saha@orientalinsurance.co.in Branch Manager

322790 TRIPURA kssarkar@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge

322791 ali.akbar@orientalinsurance.co.in Md Ali Akbar BC Incharge

322792 EC BELONIA BELONIA ak.reang@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge

322793 EC KHOWAI KHOWAI archana.dutta@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge 9856029963

322794 EC AMBASSA Distt: - Dhalai AMBASSA gobind.malakar@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge 9862618787 

322795 Badarghat Pin:-799003 Badarghat pranesh.roy@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr. P. Debroy BC Incharge 9436450655

322796 Khayerpur Pin:-799008 Khayerpur biplab.sen@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr. Biplab Sen BC Incharge

EC 
MOKOKCHUN
G

OPPOSITE 
IMKONGME
REN SPORTS 
COMPLEX

ARKONG 
WARD

IMNAMEREN 
ROAD, 
MOKOKCHU
NG - 798601

MOKOKCHU
NG

0369 – 
2225115 / 
8014915253

narayan.acharjee@orientalinsurance.co.i
n

Mr. N 
Acharjee

DO 
BONGAIGAON

CHAPAGURI 
ROAD

BONGAIGAO
N - 783380

BONGAIGAO
N

Mr P K 
Brahma

03664-230543, 
230410 / 
9435012531

DIST. 
DHUBRI-
722301

Mr D K 
Acharjee

7002846583, 
0361-2301946

BO BARPETA 
ROAD

Mr Hemanta 
Kr Sarma

9859932997, 
03666-260873

GOALPARA, 
ASSAM

Mr Pradip Kr 
Deb

9435023786, 
03663-240049

EC 
KOKRAJHAR

Abhi 
Commercial 
Complex

2nd Floor, R N 
B Road,

Kokrajhar 
BTC, Pin 
Code:783370, 
Assam

Mr. Dipak 
Lahkar

03661- 271145 
/ 9954067762

Distt- 
Bongaigaon

Mr Khageswar 
Choudhury

PO- 
Chapatgram
Main Bazar 
PO- Chapar

2ND FLOOR, 
PULIN 
BHAWAN

KEATING 
ROAD , 
SHIILONG-
793001

MEGHALAY
A

tapas.choudhury@orientalinsurance.co.i
n

Mr. Tapas 
Choudhury

9435046430, 
0364-2227393

1ST FLOOR, 
PULIN 
BHAWAN

POLICE 
BAZAR, 
KEATING 
ROAD

SHIILONG - 
793001

0364-
2222906 / 
9485237186

THANA 
ROAD,TINSU
KIA

ASSAM - 
786125

simanta.dasgupta@orientalinsurance.co.
in

Mr Simanta 
Dasgupta

0374-2331464, 
2331458 / 
9435035882

JYOTSNA 
COMPLEX

A.T. ROAD, 
DIGBOI - 
786602

03751-
264481 / 
9435337449

TAMULI 
MANSION

1ST FLOOR, 
STATION 
ROAD

Mr. Anup Kr 
Chatterjee

0374-
2800471 / 
9435355499

TOWN CLUB 
BUILDING

SILCHAR - 
788001

Mr Chandan 
Dev

2570653 /
8638692465 

BO 
KARIMGANJ

ROY PATTY, 
KARIMGANJ

ASSAM - 
788710

262214 / 
9435726861

1ST FLOOR, 
LALSAWIA 
BUILDING

ZARKAWT, 
AIZAWL

MIZORAM - 
796001 j.lhungdim@orientalinsurance.co.in

Mr J 
Lhungdim

8732042328, 
0389-2341124

THANGAL 
BAZAR

NEAR BANK 
OF BARODA sanjoy.singh@orientalinsurance.co.in

Mr N Sanjoy 
Singh

8730932861,0
385-2452100

NEAR 
CULTURAL 
INSTITUTE, 
MAIN ROAD 
DIMA 
HASAO 
DISTRICT

HAFLONG - 
788819

Mr Jatil 
Thaosen

03673-
236999 / 
9435078251

Sachan Road, 
Lakhipur

Mr B K 
Choudhury

Thoubal 
Bazar- 795138

Mr. RKB 
Singh

DO 
AGARTALA

44/2, 
CENTRAL 
ROAD

TRIPURA - 
799001

Mr. Bikash 
Basak

03842-236362, 
234422, 
237507 / 
9435020440

JAHAR 
ROAD

RADHA 
KISHORE 
PUR

UDAIPUR, 
SOUTH 
TRIPURA - 
799120

MR. Pyiatosh 
Saha

03821-
238458 / 
9436122659

EC 
DHARMANAG
AR

DHARMANA
GAR, P.O.-
RAJBARI

PIN CODE 
-799253

DHARMANA
GAR

MR. KALI 
SANKAR 
SARKAR

0382-2220540, 
9436476421

EC 
BISHALGARH

MADHYA 
LAXMI BILL

BISHALGAR
H BAZAR 
-799102

WEST 
TRIPURA

BISHALGAR
H

0381-
2361373 / 
9436121797

DAKSHINAP
AN 
BUILDING

ARYA 
COLONY, 
BELONIA – 
799155

SOUTH 
TRIPURA

MR. AJOY 
KUMAR 
REANG

0382-
3222042 / 
9436479144

SUBHASH 
PARK, 
KHOWAI 

MS 
ARCHANA 
DUTTA

TRTC STAND 
AMBASSA 

MR. 
GOBINDA 
MALAKAR 

EC 
BADARGHAT

Milan Chakra 
PO- A.D 
Nagar

EC 
KHAYERPUR

Khayerpur 
Bazar PO- 
Khayerpur

0381 - 
2395036 / 
9436121208

mailto:j.lhungdim@orientalinsurance.co.in
mailto:sanjoy.singh@orientalinsurance.co.in
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322797 EC Gandhigram Gandhigram Gandhigram ranjit.madak@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge 9436129339

322800 Divisional Manager

322801 alokjit.mahanta@orientalinsurance.co.in Branch Manager

322890 EC PASIGHAT PASIGHAT s_sutradhar@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr S Sutradhar BC Incharge

322892 EC Bihpuria Bihpuria ranjan.mallick@orientalinsurance.co.in BC Incharge 9435186014

322893 EC Along Along riba.d@orientalinsurance.co.in Mr. D. Riba BC Incharge 9402698352

GANDHIGRA
M BAZAR., 
P.O.-
GANDHIGRA
M

TRIPURA 
PIN-799012

MR.RANJIT 
MODAK

DO ITA 
NAGAR

TAKKAR 
COMPLEX

NAHARLAG
UN - 791111

ARUNACHA
L PRADESH

NAHARLAG
UN subhas.boro@orientalinsurance.co.in

Mr Subhas 
Chandra Boro

0360 – 
2244116, 
2245090 /
8638487922

BO NORTH 
LAKHIMPUR

OLD R.M.S. 
ROAD - 
782001

NORTH 
LAKHIMPUR

Mr Alokjit 
Mahanta

03752—
222652 / 
8638152073

PAHUDINO 
BUILDING

NEAR 
POLICE 
STATION 
PASIGHAT – 
791102

DISTRICT: 
EAST SIANG

0368-
2222417 / 
9432337449

Near 
Allahabad 
Bank

Distt-North 
Lakhimpur

Mr. C R 
Mallick

Near DC 
Court, Along

Distt-west 
Siang

mailto:subhas.boro@orientalinsurance.co.in
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